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*Measures percentage increase in membership over the previous year. This ranking only shows the companies with positive

growth.

2022 Top 25 Companies - Percentage of Member Growth*

(as of July 1, 2022)

Tata AlA Life-India

HDFC Bank Ltd

Mingya Insurance Brokers Ltd
Prudential Assurance Malaysia Berhad

AlA-China
AlA Bhd

CITIC Prudential Life Insurance Co Ltd
AlA Vietnam Life Insurance Company Ltd

AlA Co., Ltd

DaTong Insurance Sales & Services

AlA Singapore Private Limited

Everpro Ins Brokers Co Ltd-PRC

Prudential Assurance Company Singapore (PTE) Ltd

MARKET

India

India
China
Malaysia
China
Malaysia
China
Vietham
Thailand
China
Singapore
China
Singapore

PERCENTAGE

86.5%
40.1%
39.3%
35.9%
29.6%
24.7%
18.5%
14.9%
14.5%
12.5%
8.7%
2.8%
1.7%
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